$1,988,000 - 14761 Se 63rd Street, Bellevue

MLS® #2419976

$1,988,000

5 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 2,660 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

Somerset, Bellevue, WA

First time on the market in 42 years! This
stunning five bedroom, three and a half
bathroom Somerset retreat is set within the
award-winning Bellevue School District and
Somerset Elementary boundaries. Light-filled
and well maintained, it offers skylights, open
spaces, two inviting living rooms with
fireplaces, and a central kitchen flowing into
the family room. Expansive windows
showcase incredible Newcastle Golf Course
views. Step outside to a level fenced yard with
mature landscaping, spa, and spacious
decka€”ideal for entertaining or quiet
relaxation. Pre-inspected and move-in ready!

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2419976
$1,988,000
$1,960,000
$737

5

3.5

3

1

2,660

0.19

1983
Residential
Single Family Residence




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 14761 Se 63rd Street

Area 500 - East Side/South of I-90
Subdivision Somerset

City Bellevue

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98006

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Hot Tub/Spa, Skylight(s), Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In
Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bellevue
Elementary Somerset Elem
Middle Tyee Mid

High Newport Snr High

Additional Information

Days on Market 20
Cumulative Days on Market 20



Days on Website

17



